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SEQUOYAH VARSITY FOOTBALL 2025

Day Date Opponent Location Time
Thursday Aug 21 Adair Sequoyah 6:00 scrim
Thurs Aug 28 Grove Grove 6:00 scrim
JH@5
Friday Sept. 5 Colcord Sequoyah 7:00
Friday Sept. 12 Kansas Kansas 7:00
Friday Sept. 19 Mannford Sequoyah 7:00
Friday Sept. 26 Vinita Vinita 7:00
Friday Oct. 3 Jay Sequoyah 7:00 carnival
Friday Oct. 10 Inola Inola 7:00
Thursday Oct. 16 Cleveland Sequoyah 7:00
Friday Oct. 24 Cascia Hall Sequoyah 7:00 HC
Friday Oct. 31 Berryhill Berryhill 7:00
Friday Nov. 7 Verdigris Sequoyah 7:00 senior nignt



